687
Te
n
PVC DUCTING & PVC COATED FABRIC DUCTING
SUITABILITY FEATURES / BENEFITS
• Suction & transport hose
for solids, gaseous & liquid
media
• Dust & fume extraction
• Extremely flexible & lightweight
• Good resistance to oils, alkalis & acids
• Good chemical resistance
• Cable protection
• UV & ozone resistant
• Improved pressure & vacuum
characteristics over Master PVC LFL
SPECIFICATIONS
Temperature range -20°C to +70°C (intermittent to 80°C)
Construction Soft PVC reinforced with high tensile PVC coated
steel wire helix.
Supplied in full coils only
MEDIUM WEIGHT PVC DUCTING
MASTER PVC LFM
10 METRE COILS
PART NUMBER PRICE
per coil
MF-662M-025 25 1 14 2000 £0.01
MF-662M-032 32 1 1/4 18 2000 £0.01
MF-662M-038 38 1 1/2 22 2000 £0.01
MF-662M-045 45 1 3/4 25 1800 £0.01
MF-662M-051 51 2 28 1500 £0.01
MF-662M-057 57 2 1/4 30 1400 £0.01
MF-662M-063 63 2 1/2 34 1400 £0.01
MF-662M-076 76 3 40 1000 £0.01
MF-662M-080 80 3 1/4 42 900 £0.01
MF-662M-089 89 3 1/2 48 900 £0.01
MF-662M-102 102 4 52 800 £0.01
MF-662M-115 115 4 1/2 60 700 £0.01
MF-662M-127 127 5 66 600 £0.01
MF-662M-152 152 6 80 500 £0.01
1130
MASTER CLIP VINYL B
10 METRE COILS
PART NUMBER PRICE
per coil
MF-212-050 50 2 30 3200 £0.01
MF-212-065 65 2 1/2 39 1900 £0.01
MF-212-075 75 3 45 1400 £0.01
MF-212-100 100 4 60 800 £0.01
MF-212-125 125 5 75 500 £0.01
MF-212-150 150 6 90 360 £0.01
MF-212-160 160 7 96 310 £0.01
MF-212-200 200 8 120 200 £0.01
MF-212-250 250 10 175 130 £0.01
MF-212-300 300 12 210 90 £0.01
1130
SPECIFICATIONS
Temperature range -20°C to +70°C (intermittent to 80°C)
Construction PVC coated polyester fabric ducting, reinforced with